
AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
7 BEGINNERS REEL 1 546 NORA ROCHE CARA GAEL 16
7 BEGINNERS 2 532 HUGO JONES CARA GAEL

7 BEGINNERS 3 573 CAOIMHE PENDERGRAST MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 4 531 FLORENCE ELLIOTT CLADDAGH ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 5 541 MOLLY DONNELLY BROOKS ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 6 520 BONNIE MORGAN TRAINOR SCHOOL

7 BEGINNERS 7 545 NORA GRANT HERLIHY BURGOINE

7 BEGINNERS 8 524 CERYS RYAN-HOWELL JAD JONES ACADEMY OD DANCE

7 BEGINNERS 9 169 ISLA BENNETT AMDC

7 BEGINNERS 10 549 ROISIN DENNEHY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 11 553 TADGH HEALY-WILLIAMS SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

7 BEGINNERS 12 697 AILISH McGRATH ANAM MOR IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 13 523 CALLIN SMITH BROOKS ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 14 543 NANCY DOYLE MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 15 703 BARBARA McFADYEN AMDC

7 BEGINNERS 16 544 NIAMH ROONEY HERLIHY BURGOINE

7 BEGINNERS LIGHT JIG 1 532 HUGO JONES CARA GAEL 20
7 BEGINNERS 2 522 CALLAHAN JAMES BROOKS COLLINS BROOKS

7 BEGINNERS 3 534 ISLA THOMPSON THERESA O'DONOGHUE SCH

7 BEGINNERS 4 525 CLODAGH DONNELLY WALSHE ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 5 543 NANCY DOYLE MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 6 546 NORA ROCHE CARA GAEL

7 BEGINNERS 7 553 TADGH HEALY-WILLIAMS SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

7 BEGINNERS 8 703 BARBARA McFADYEN AMDC

7 BEGINNERS 9 539 MAGGIE TOBIN BROOKS ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 10 541 MOLLY DONNELLY BROOKS ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS SINGLE JIG 1 546 NORA ROCHE CARA GAEL 20
7 BEGINNERS 2 537 KEELA LENNON-ROBINSON SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

7 BEGINNERS 3 548 PENNY MCDONAGH MURCHU-DUIGINN

7 BEGINNERS 4 527 ELLEN DAVIES-MCGONAGLE CARA GAEL
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AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
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7 BEGINNERS 5 552 SIENNA URBANOWITZ BROOKS ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 6 531 FLORENCE ELLIOTT CLADDAGH ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 7 534 ISLA THOMPSON THERESA O'DONOGHUE SCH

7 BEGINNERS 8 532 HUGO JONES CARA GAEL

7 BEGINNERS 9 539 MAGGIE TOBIN BROOKS ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 10 541 MOLLY DONNELLY BROOKS ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS SLIP JIG 1 534 ISLA THOMPSON THERESA O'DONOGHUE SCH 13
7 BEGINNERS 2 552 SIENNA URBANOWITZ BROOKS ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 3 537 KEELA LENNON-ROBINSON SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

7 BEGINNERS 4 548 PENNY MCDONAGH MURCHU-DUIGINN

7 BEGINNERS 5 531 FLORENCE ELLIOTT CLADDAGH ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 6 528 ELLIE GANNON KELLEY O'BOYLE

7 BEGINNERS HEAVY JIG 1 527 ELLEN DAVIES-MCGONAGLE CARA GAEL 6
7 BEGINNERS 2 535 JORJIA VIRGO WALSHE ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 3 534 ISLA THOMPSON THERESA O'DONOGHUE SCH

7 BEGINNERS 4 530 EMILY POLJSKI MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 5 695 CHARLOTTW BROWN GACA ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS 6 531 FLORENCE ELLIOTT CLADDAGH ACADEMY

7 BEGINNERS HORNPIPE 1 530 EMILY POLJSKI MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 1
7 PRIMARY REEL 1 547 ORLA DONNELLY CARA GAEL 10
7 PRIMARY 2 522 CALLAHAN JAMES BROOKS COLLINS BROOKS

7 PRIMARY 3 527 ELLEN DAVIES-MCGONAGLE CARA GAEL

7 PRIMARY 4 537 KEELA LENNON-ROBINSON SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

7 PRIMARY 5 519 BELLA HUGALL COLLINS BROOKS

7 PRIMARY 6 548 PENNY MCDONAGH MURCHU-DUIGINN

7 PRIMARY 7 525 CLODAGH DONNELLY WALSHE ACADEMY

7 PRIMARY 8 552 SIENNA URBANOWITZ BROOKS ACADEMY

7 PRIMARY 9 539 MAGGIE TOBIN BROOKS ACADEMY

7 PRIMARY 9 554 TILLY GANNON KELLEY O'BOYLE

7 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 530 EMILY POLJSKI MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 10



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
22nd Trainor Feis - Grade Results - 2nd February 2025
7 PRIMARY 2 521 BRIDIE HODGE SCANLON SCHOOL

7 PRIMARY 3 527 ELLEN DAVIES-MCGONAGLE CARA GAEL

7 PRIMARY 4 537 KEELA LENNON-ROBINSON SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

7 PRIMARY 5 535 JORJIA VIRGO WALSHE ACADEMY

7 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 547 ORLA DONNELLY CARA GAEL 3
7 PRIMARY 2 519 BELLA HUGALL COLLINS BROOKS

7 PRIMARY 3 730 RUBY-ROSE HOLLOWAY BLAIR-MCCARTHY

7 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 547 ORLA DONNELLY CARA GAEL 3
7 PRIMARY 2 519 BELLA HUGALL COLLINS BROOKS

7 PRIMARY 3 550 ROMANA THOMPSON HERLIHY BURGOINE

7 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 522 CALLAHAN JAMES BROOKS COLLINS BROOKS 2
7 PRIMARY 2 519 BELLA HUGALL COLLINS BROOKS

7 PRIMARY HORNPIPE NO ENTRIES

7 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 521 BRIDIE HODGE SCANLON SCHOOL 7
7 INTERMEDIATE 2 530 EMILY POLJSKI MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

7 INTERMEDIATE 3 536 JOSIE FOSTER MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

7 INTERMEDIATE 4 535 JORJIA VIRGO WALSHE ACADEMY

7 INTERMEDIATE 5 730 RUBY-ROSE HOLLOWAY BLAIR-MCCARTHY

7 INTERMEDIATE 6 695 CHARLOTTW BROWN GACA ACADEMY

7 INTERMEDIATE 7 540 MAISIE HOWES BROOKS ACADEMY

7 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 550 ROMANA THOMPSON HERLIHY BURGOINE 3
7 INTERMEDIATE 2 730 RUBY-ROSE HOLLOWAY BLAIR-MCCARTHY

7 INTERMEDIATE 3 536 JOSIE FOSTER MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

7 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 550 ROMANA THOMPSON HERLIHY BURGOINE 3
7 INTERMEDIATE 2 530 EMILY POLJSKI MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

7 INTERMEDIATE 3 536 JOSIE FOSTER MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

7 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG NO ENTRIES

7 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG NO ENTRIES

7 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE NO ENTRIES



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
8 BEGINNERS REEL 1 614 SCARLETT ZHU RINCE RYAN 24
8 BEGINNERS 2 573 CAOIMHE PENDERGRAST MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 3 560 ALANNAH BRADLEY MURCHU-DUIGINN

8 BEGINNERS 4 610 PIPPA SONNER WALSHE ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 5 600 KAYLA WARD TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 6 571 BIANCA GUZEK AMDC

8 BEGINNERS 7 579 ELLA BRADLEY FORRESTALL SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 7 607 NIAMH PELLING SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

8 BEGINNERS 8 606 MEGHAN VARNAVA TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 8 599 JESSICA SKYES RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 9 559 AISLING LEAHY RINCE RYAN

8 BEGINNERS 9 590 GEORGIE MCEVOY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

8 BEGINNERS 9 582 ENNIS HART WALSHE ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 10 565 AOIFE KIRWIN-RAFFERTY MANNING SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 10 585 EVERLY MURRAY WALSHE ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 10 578 EDITH O'BRIEN TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 10 612 ROISIN MURPHY TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 11 577 DELILAH BASSTOE TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 11 583 ESME SMITH TURNER ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 11 588 FREYA EASON MANNING SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 12 594 INDI HARNEY CELTIC HEARTS IRISH DANCE

8 BEGINNERS 12 589 GENEVIEVE MEANEY TRAINOR

8 BEGINNERS 12 608 NINA RANBY TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 12 574 CONNIE COOPER TRAINOR

8 BEGINNERS LIGHT JIG 1 559 AISLING LEAHY RINCE RYAN 26
8 BEGINNERS 2 562 AMELIE FLANAGAN HERLIHY BURGOINE

8 BEGINNERS 3 596 ISLA COOPER SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

8 BEGINNERS 4 604 LILY NOAKES MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 5 606 MEGHAN VARNAVA TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 6 607 NIAMH PELLING SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE
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8 BEGINNERS 7 598 JESSICA KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 7 571 BIANCA GUZEK AMDC

8 BEGINNERS 8 586 EVIE COOPER SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

8 BEGINNERS 8 561 AMELIA FOREST SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

8 BEGINNERS 9 602 LEONIE FORRESTALL FORRESTALL SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 10 583 ESME SMITH TURNER ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 10 579 ELLA BRADLEY FORRESTALL SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS SINGLE JIG 1 561 AMELIA FOREST SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE 25
8 BEGINNERS 2 567 ARABEL POOLE FRB ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 3 583 ESME SMITH TURNER ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 4 598 JESSICA KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 5 610 PIPPA SONNER WALSHE ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 6 578 EDITH O'BRIEN TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 7 536 JOSIE FOSTER MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 8 602 LEONIE FORRESTALL FORRESTALL SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 9 585 EVERLY MURRAY WALSHE ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 10 560 ALANNAH BRADLEY MURCHU-DUIGINN

8 BEGINNERS 11 588 FREYA EASON MANNING SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 12 579 ELLA BRADLEY FORRESTALL SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 13 572 BRONYA CONCANNON COLLINS BROOKS

8 BEGINNERS SLIP JIG 1 588 FREYA EASON MANNING SCHOOL 15
8 BEGINNERS 2 569 AUSTIN SUTHERLAND RINCE RYAN

8 BEGINNERS 3 598 JESSICA KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS 4 571 BIANCA GUZEK AMDC

8 BEGINNERS 5 572 BRONYA CONCANNON COLLINS BROOKS

8 BEGINNERS 6 704 ELIA FREEMAN RINCE RYAN

8 BEGINNERS 7 583 ESME SMITH TURNER ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS HEAVY JIG 1 604 LILY NOAKES MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY 13
8 BEGINNERS 2 558 AILBHE CONNAUGHTON SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

8 BEGINNERS 3 572 BRONYA CONCANNON COLLINS BROOKS



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
22nd Trainor Feis - Grade Results - 2nd February 2025
8 BEGINNERS 4 605 MARTHA BUTLER RINCE RYAN

8 BEGINNERS 5 603 LIBERTY SAMPSON FORRESTALL SCHOOL

8 BEGINNERS 6 598 JESSICA KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

8 BEGINNERS HORNPIPE NO ENTRIES

8 PRIMARY REEL 1 576 DARCIE CONNOLLY-PORTSMOUTH SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE 19
8 PRIMARY 2 581 EMILY KUNZMANN TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 PRIMARY 3 584 EVERLY HURST CLADDAGH ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY 4 605 MARTHA BUTLER RINCE RYAN

8 PRIMARY 5 603 LIBERTY SAMPSON FORRESTALL SCHOOL

8 PRIMARY 6 704 ELIA FREEMAN RINCE RYAN

8 PRIMARY 7 561 AMELIA FOREST SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

8 PRIMARY 8 572 BRONYA CONCANNON COLLINS BROOKS

8 PRIMARY 9 609 ORLA DINSDALE KYNE ACADMEY

8 PRIMARY 10 615 SOPHIE KERINS CELTIC HEARTS IRISH DANCE

8 PRIMARY 11 569 AUSTIN SUTHERLAND RINCE RYAN

8 PRIMARY 12 601 KEIRA CARDOSO HERLIHY BURGOINE

8 PRIMARY 13 583 ESME SMITH TURNER ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY 14 598 JESSICA KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY 15 586 EVIE COOPER SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

8 PRIMARY 16 596 ISLA COOPER SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

8 PRIMARY 17 602 LEONIE FORRESTALL FORRESTALL SCHOOL

8 PRIMARY 18 560 ALANNAH BRADLEY MURCHU-DUIGINN

8 PRIMARY 18 562 AMELIE FLANAGAN HERLIHY BURGOINE

8 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 558 AILBHE CONNAUGHTON SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE 16
8 PRIMARY 2 591 GRACE HENRY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY 3 576 DARCIE CONNOLLY-PORTSMOUTH SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

8 PRIMARY 4 584 EVERLY HURST CLADDAGH ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY 5 567 ARABEL POOLE FRB ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY 6 581 EMILY KUNZMANN TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 PRIMARY 7 587 FLO HILL FRB ACADEMY



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
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8 PRIMARY 8 605 MARTHA BUTLER RINCE RYAN

8 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 558 AILBHE CONNAUGHTON SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE 13
8 PRIMARY 2 591 GRACE HENRY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY 3 581 EMILY KUNZMANN TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 PRIMARY 4 615 SOPHIE KERINS CELTIC HEARTS IRISH DANCE

8 PRIMARY 5 603 LIBERTY SAMPSON FORRESTALL SCHOOL

8 PRIMARY 6 584 EVERLY HURST CLADDAGH ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY 7 704 ELIA FREEMAN RINCE RYAN

8 PRIMARY 7 605 MARTHA BUTLER RINCE RYAN

8 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 611 RIA KENEFICK WALSHE ACADEMY 8
8 PRIMARY 2 605 MARTHA BUTLER RINCE RYAN

8 PRIMARY 3 591 GRACE HENRY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY 4 581 EMILY KUNZMANN TRAINOR SCHOOL

8 PRIMARY 4 584 EVERLY HURST CLADDAGH ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 613 ROISIN MUNROE TRAINOR SCHOOL 4
8 PRIMARY 2 615 SOPHIE KERINS CELTIC HEARTS IRISH DANCE

8 PRIMARY 3 627 BELLA AGOR HOULIHAN DEEGAN ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY 4 591 GRACE HENRY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY

8 PRIMARY HORNPIPE NO ENTRIES

8 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 580 ELSIE GARTON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY 13
8 INTERMEDIATE 2 570 BELLA BROWN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 3 566 AOIFE MCSHEA CELTIC HEARTS IRISH DANCE

8 INTERMEDIATE 4 595 ISABEL ROSE ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 5 564 AOIBHA MATHEWS WALSHE ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 6 587 FLO HILL FRB ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 7 558 AILBHE CONNAUGHTON SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

8 INTERMEDIATE 8 591 GRACE HENRY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 9 732 OREN PRICE BLAIR-MCCARTHY

8 INTERMEDIATE 10 611 RIA KENEFICK WALSHE ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 11 613 ROISIN MUNROE TRAINOR SCHOOL
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8 INTERMEDIATE 12 627 BELLA AGOR HOULIHAN DEEGAN ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 13 567 ARABEL POOLE FRB ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 595 ISABEL ROSE ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY 8
8 INTERMEDIATE 2 570 BELLA BROWN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 3 566 AOIFE MCSHEA CELTIC HEARTS IRISH DANCE

8 INTERMEDIATE 4 580 ELSIE GARTON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 570 BELLA BROWN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 8
8 INTERMEDIATE 2 732 OREN PRICE BLAIR-MCCARTHY

8 INTERMEDIATE 3 595 ISABEL ROSE ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 4 566 AOIFE MCSHEA CELTIC HEARTS IRISH DANCE

8 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 601 KEIRA CARDOSO HERLIHY BURGOINE 7
8 INTERMEDIATE 2 595 ISABEL ROSE ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 3 566 AOIFE MCSHEA CELTIC HEARTS IRISH DANCE

8 INTERMEDIATE 4 558 AILBHE CONNAUGHTON SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

8 INTERMEDIATE 5 564 AOIBHA MATHEWS WALSHE ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 580 ELSIE GARTON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY 5
8 INTERMEDIATE 2 601 KEIRA CARDOSO HERLIHY BURGOINE

8 INTERMEDIATE 3 732 OREN PRICE BLAIR-MCCARTHY

8 INTERMEDIATE 4 570 BELLA BROWN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

8 INTERMEDIATE 5 566 AOIFE MCSHEA CELTIC HEARTS IRISH DANCE

8 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 737 SADIE CLARK-SINGLETON CARA GAEL 1



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
9 BEGINNERS REEL 1 617 AISLING AUSTIN-SMITH MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 34
9 BEGINNERS 2 625 AYLA ELLIOTT BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 3 693 VIOLET WOODFORD RINCE RYAN

9 BEGINNERS 4 690 SAVANNAH LOAKES MATTHEWS ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 5 702 ANGELA McFADYEN AMDC

9 BEGINNERS 6 663 JENNA BYRNE ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 7 628 BROOKE FRY BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 8 657 HETTIE WHELAN AMDC

9 BEGINNERS 9 664 JENNIFER ANDREWS KELLEY O'BOYLE

9 BEGINNERS 10 684 ORLA HAMILTON COLLINS BROOKS

9 BEGINNERS 11 647 EVELYN WRIGHT HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 12 701 AMELIA BLACK HERLIHY BURGOINE

9 BEGINNERS 13 671 LOTTIE GROOME HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 14 635 DARCY O'HARA BROOKS ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 15 677 NANCY CONNOLLY CARPENTER RINCE RYAN

9 BEGINNERS 16 650 FLORENCE MCQUEIRNS TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 17 630 CAOIMHE EASON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 18 645 EVELYN COCKLIN RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 19 649 FAITH DAWE DEEGAN ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 20 623 ARYIAH WILLOCK TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 21 659 ISLA BARRETT TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 22 698 DARCEY DOLAN THERESA O'DONOGHUE SCH

9 BEGINNERS 23 641 EMMA HOSEY THERESA O'DONOGHUE SCH

9 BEGINNERS 24 620 ALVA EVANS HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 25 689 RUTH RABEY RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 26 687 ROISIN MCCARTHY BROOKS ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 27 681 OLIVIA DERRY AMDC

9 BEGINNERS 28 644 ERIN MOORE TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 29 682 OLIVIA HOWELL TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 30 656 HANNAH BACUIR LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

22nd Trainor Feis - Grade Results - 2nd February 2025
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9 BEGINNERS 31 673 MAISE JENNINS TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 32 679 OA MATHIBE MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 33 668 LAURIE FOWLER TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 34 638 EMILA DONNELLAN KATHLEEN MURRAY

9 BEGINNERS LIGHT JIG 1 648 EVIE MALLESON HERLIHY BURGOINE 36
9 BEGINNERS 2 632 CARA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

9 BEGINNERS 3 705 ELI ROGERS TURNER ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 4 650 FLORENCE MCQUEIRNS TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 5 617 AISLING AUSTIN-SMITH MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 6 663 JENNA BYRNE ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 7 622 AOIBHE KEARNEY MURCHU-DUIGINN

9 BEGINNERS 8 677 NANCY CONNOLLY CARPENTER RINCE RYAN

9 BEGINNERS 9 630 CAOIMHE EASON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 10 706 LUCAS WOOD CLANN CARA ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 11 655 GRETA HEGARTY COLLINS BROOKS

9 BEGINNERS 12 636 ELIZA SARA ALI-SZUL CARA GAEL

9 BEGINNERS 13 645 EVELYN COCKLIN RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 14 687 ROISIN MCCARTHY BROOKS ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 15 684 ORLA HAMILTON COLLINS BROOKS

9 BEGINNERS 16 623 ARYIAH WILLOCK TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 17 644 ERIN MOORE TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS SINGLE JIG 1 622 AOIBHE KEARNEY MURCHU-DUIGINN 38
9 BEGINNERS 2 671 LOTTIE GROOME HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 3 617 AISLING AUSTIN-SMITH MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 4 637 ELSIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 4 705 ELI ROGERS TURNER ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 5 646 EVELYN PARKES COLLINS BROOKS

9 BEGINNERS 6 663 JENNA BYRNE ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 7 711 FLORENCE ALVINO HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 7 631 CAOIMHE MORRISSEY MARION FLANAGHAN SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE
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9 BEGINNERS 8 682 OLIVIA HOWELL TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 8 647 EVELYN WRIGHT HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 8 693 VIOLET WOODFORD RINCE RYAN

9 BEGINNERS 9 635 DARCY O'HARA BROOKS ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 9 706 LUCAS WOOD CLANN CARA ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 9 655 GRETA HEGARTY COLLINS BROOKS

9 BEGINNERS 10 630 CAOIMHE EASON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 10 659 ISLA BARRETT TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 11 632 CARA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

9 BEGINNERS 11 687 ROISIN MCCARTHY BROOKS ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS SLIP JIG 1 648 EVIE MALLESON HERLIHY BURGOINE 24
9 BEGINNERS 2 637 ELSIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 3 690 SAVANNAH LOAKES MATTHEWS ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 4 706 LUCAS WOOD CLANN CARA ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 5 677 NANCY CONNOLLY CARPENTER RINCE RYAN

9 BEGINNERS 6 622 AOIBHE KEARNEY MURCHU-DUIGINN

9 BEGINNERS 6 663 JENNA BYRNE ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 7 684 ORLA HAMILTON COLLINS BROOKS

9 BEGINNERS 8 693 VIOLET WOODFORD RINCE RYAN

9 BEGINNERS 8 647 EVELYN WRIGHT HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 9 670 LILY GRACE GINTY TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 9 655 GRETA HEGARTY COLLINS BROOKS

9 BEGINNERS 10 662 JEANIE HAAGSMA SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

9 BEGINNERS HEAVY JIG 1 629 CAOIMHE BURKE-O'KEEFE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   14
9 BEGINNERS 2 617 AISLING AUSTIN-SMITH MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 3 683 ORLA DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

9 BEGINNERS 4 670 LILY GRACE GINTY TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 5 637 ELSIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY

9 BEGINNERS 6 645 EVELYN COCKLIN RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL

9 BEGINNERS 7 631 CAOIMHE MORRISSEY MARION FLANAGHAN SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
22nd Trainor Feis - Grade Results - 2nd February 2025
9 BEGINNERS HORNPIPE 1 648 EVIE MALLESON HERLIHY BURGOINE 2
9 BEGINNERS 2 701 AMELIA BLACK HERLIHY BURGOINE

9 PRIMARY REEL 1 648 EVIE MALLESON HERLIHY BURGOINE 19
9 PRIMARY 2 692 TEDDI PACKER ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 3 654 GRACIE WATKINS AMDC

9 PRIMARY 4 661 JASMINE SHEVKAT TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 PRIMARY 5 688 RUBY LAIRD CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

9 PRIMARY 6 646 EVELYN PARKES COLLINS BROOKS

9 PRIMARY 7 642 ERIN DIVER HERLIHY BURGOINE

9 PRIMARY 8 733 GIOVANNE RAMORA BLAIR-MCCARTHY

9 PRIMARY 9 622 AOIBHE KEARNEY MURCHU-DUIGINN

9 PRIMARY 10 683 ORLA DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

9 PRIMARY 11 632 CARA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

9 PRIMARY 12 729 ABEL CONNIS BLAIR-MCCARTHY

9 PRIMARY 13 616 ÁINE MURPHY-SHORTEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 14 736 AOIFE GUEST KIDD SCHOOL

9 PRIMARY 15 711 FLORENCE ALVINO HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 16 670 LILY GRACE GINTY TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 PRIMARY 17 635 DARCY O'HARA BROOKS ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 18 631 CAOIMHE MORRISSEY MARION FLANAGHAN SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE

9 PRIMARY 19 705 ELI ROGERS TURNER ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 634 COCO BASTIAN FORRESTALL SCHOOL 17
9 PRIMARY 2 661 JASMINE SHEVKAT TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 PRIMARY 3 736 AOIFE GUEST KIDD SCHOOL

9 PRIMARY 4 637 ELSIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 5 683 ORLA DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

9 PRIMARY 6 660 ISLA MCKENZIE FRB ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 7 733 GIOVANNE RAMORA BLAIR-MCCARTHY

9 PRIMARY 8 646 EVELYN PARKES COLLINS BROOKS

9 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 642 ERIN DIVER HERLIHY BURGOINE 15



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
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9 PRIMARY 2 633 CIARA ROBINSON ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 3 692 TEDDI PACKER ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 4 634 COCO BASTIAN FORRESTALL SCHOOL

9 PRIMARY 5 648 EVIE MALLESON HERLIHY BURGOINE

9 PRIMARY 6 625 AYLA ELLIOTT BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 7 733 GIOVANNE RAMORA BLAIR-MCCARTHY

9 PRIMARY 8 629 CAOIMHE BURKE-O'KEEFE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

9 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 618 ALAYAH MULVEY CLANN CARA ACADEMY 14
9 PRIMARY 2 617 AISLING AUSTIN-SMITH MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 3 633 CIARA ROBINSON ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 4 661 JASMINE SHEVKAT TRAINOR SCHOOL

9 PRIMARY 5 692 TEDDI PACKER ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 6 616 ÁINE MURPHY-SHORTEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 7 626 BEATRIX HEATHCOTE TOLAN FLANAGAN ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 634 COCO BASTIAN FORRESTALL SCHOOL 8
9 PRIMARY 2 736 AOIFE GUEST KIDD SCHOOL

9 PRIMARY 3 626 BEATRIX HEATHCOTE TOLAN FLANAGAN ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY 4 616 ÁINE MURPHY-SHORTEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 634 COCO BASTIAN FORRESTALL SCHOOL 5
9 INTERMEDIATE 2 616 ÁINE MURPHY-SHORTEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 3 666 KELCIE PENDERGRAST MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 4 617 AISLING AUSTIN-SMITH MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 5 642 ERIN DIVER HERLIHY BURGOINE

9 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 667 KIAN LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY 15
9 INTERMEDIATE 2 723 NIAMH O'GRADY MILLS IRISH DANCE

9 INTERMEDIATE 3 651 FREYA WALKER FRB ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 4 666 KELCIE PENDERGRAST MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 5 618 ALAYAH MULVEY CLANN CARA ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 6 734 KEIRA LEE BLAIR-MCCARTHY

9 INTERMEDIATE 7 629 CAOIMHE BURKE-O'KEEFE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   
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9 INTERMEDIATE 8 634 COCO BASTIAN FORRESTALL SCHOOL

9 INTERMEDIATE 9 676 NADINE HODGE SCANLON SCHOOL

9 INTERMEDIATE 10 660 ISLA MCKENZIE FRB ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 11 626 BEATRIX HEATHCOTE TOLAN FLANAGAN ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 11 633 CIARA ROBINSON ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 12 662 JEANIE HAAGSMA SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

9 INTERMEDIATE 13 678 NIAMH WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 13 637 ELSIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 738 ISABELLA KECK SWEENEY IRISH DANCE 15
9 INTERMEDIATE 2 685 ORLA TIMMIS KEADY ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 3 619 ALICE MAHER MURCHU-DUIGINN

9 INTERMEDIATE 4 618 ALAYAH MULVEY CLANN CARA ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 5 666 KELCIE PENDERGRAST MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 6 667 KIAN LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 7 676 NADINE HODGE SCANLON SCHOOL

9 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 738 ISABELLA KECK SWEENEY IRISH DANCE 12
9 INTERMEDIATE 2 667 KIAN LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 3 651 FREYA WALKER FRB ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 4 618 ALAYAH MULVEY CLANN CARA ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 5 734 KEIRA LEE BLAIR-MCCARTHY

9 INTERMEDIATE 6 666 KELCIE PENDERGRAST MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 738 ISABELLA KECK SWEENEY IRISH DANCE 7
9 INTERMEDIATE 2 634 COCO BASTIAN FORRESTALL SCHOOL

9 INTERMEDIATE 3 651 FREYA WALKER FRB ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 4 676 NADINE HODGE SCANLON SCHOOL

9 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 685 ORLA TIMMIS KEADY ACADEMY

9 INTERMEDIATE 2 734 KEIRA LEE BLAIR-MCCARTHY

9 INTERMEDIATE 3 723 NIAMH O'GRADY MILLS IRISH DANCE

9 INTERMEDIATE 4 654 GRACIE WATKINS AMDC

9 INTERMEDIATE 5 619 ALICE MAHER MURCHU-DUIGINN
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9 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 738 ISABELLA KECK SWEENEY IRISH DANCE 2
9 INTERMEDIATE 2 678 NIAMH WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

9 OPEN TRAD SET 1 737 SADIE CLARK-SINGLETON CARA GAEL 5
9 OPEN 2 618 ALAYAH MULVEY CLANN CARA ACADEMY

9 OPEN 3 651 FREYA WALKER FRB ACADEMY

9 OPEN 4 584 EVERLY HURST CLADDAGH ACADEMY

9 OPEN 5 660 ISLA MCKENZIE FRB ACADEMY



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
10 BEGINNERS REEL 1 161 EVA BARR KEADY ACADEMY 22
10 BEGINNERS 2 143 ADELAIDE ROBINSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 3 156 DAISY ILARZA-DJATMIKA MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 4 720 CAITLYN CHILDS GACA ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 5 184 MAIREAD HEGARTY TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 BEGINNERS 6 159 ELSIE MCBREARTY TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 BEGINNERS 7 172 JESSICA BYRNE CARA GAEL

10 BEGINNERS 8 145 ALEXA KEANEY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 9 150 ATHINA MCALLISTER KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 10 724 KAYLA KEOHANE MILLS IRISH DANCE

10 BEGINNERS 11 199 SAVANNAH COUPLAND KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 12 168 HARPER SMITH KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 13 202 SCARLETT SMITH KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 14 154 CIAN COYNE KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 15 186 MAISIE DAVIES KELLEY O'BOYLE

10 BEGINNERS 16 194 PEARL SMITH LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 17 153 BORISA AMDC

10 BEGINNERS 18 176 KARINA AVRAM AMDC

10 BEGINNERS 19 170 JASMINE MUSALAR DEEGAN ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 20 203 SHANNON GLEESON-KELLY KINCORRAGH ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 21 171 JERRIHANNA K ARACHCHIGE KELLEY O'BOYLE

10 BEGINNERS 22 175 KAREN TANUTA RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL

10 BEGINNERS LIGHT JIG 1 156 DAISY ILARZA-DJATMIKA MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 21
10 BEGINNERS 2 143 ADELAIDE ROBINSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 3 188 MIA HENRY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

10 BEGINNERS 4 172 JESSICA BYRNE CARA GAEL

10 BEGINNERS 5 194 PEARL SMITH LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 6 720 CAITLYN CHILDS GACA ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 7 168 HARPER SMITH KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 8 178 LILY DOYLE RINCE RYAN

22nd Trainor Feis - Grade Results - 2nd February 2025
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10 BEGINNERS 9 202 SCARLETT SMITH KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 10 183 MADELEINE GUELFF CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

10 BEGINNERS 11 159 ELSIE MCBREARTY TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 BEGINNERS SINGLE JIG 1 156 DAISY ILARZA-DJATMIKA MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 2 178 LILY DOYLE RINCE RYAN

10 BEGINNERS 3 167 GRACIE BROWN TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 BEGINNERS 4 205 SUMMER CLEARY WALSHE ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 5 724 KAYLA KEOHANE MILLS IRISH DANCE

10 BEGINNERS 6 172 JESSICA BYRNE CARA GAEL

10 BEGINNERS 7 154 CIAN COYNE KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 7 186 MAISIE DAVIES KELLEY O'BOYLE

10 BEGINNERS 8 202 SCARLETT SMITH KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 8 188 MIA HENRY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

10 BEGINNERS SLIP JIG 1 194 PEARL SMITH LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 2 156 DAISY ILARZA-DJATMIKA MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 3 724 KAYLA KEOHANE MILLS IRISH DANCE

10 BEGINNERS 4 205 SUMMER CLEARY WALSHE ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 5 199 SAVANNAH COUPLAND KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 6 178 LILY DOYLE RINCE RYAN

10 BEGINNERS 7 183 MADELEINE GUELFF CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

10 BEGINNERS 8 150 ATHINA MCALLISTER KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 BEGINNERS 9 186 MAISIE DAVIES KELLEY O'BOYLE

10 BEGINNERS HEAVY JIG 1 181 LUCY ELSWORTHY BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY 12
10 BEGINNERS 2 164 EVIE HAYWOOD MURCHU-DUIGINN

10 BEGINNERS 3 205 SUMMER CLEARY WALSHE ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 4 143 ADELAIDE ROBINSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS 5 178 LILY DOYLE RINCE RYAN

10 BEGINNERS 6 720 CAITLYN CHILDS GACA ACADEMY

10 BEGINNERS HORNPIPE 1 181 LUCY ELSWORTHY BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY 8
10 BEGINNERS 2 152 BONNY EARLE MATTHEWS ACADEMY



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
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10 BEGINNERS 3 193 ORLAITH REYNOLDS TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 BEGINNERS 4 183 MADELEINE GUELFF CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

10 PRIMARY REEL 1 181 LUCY ELSWORTHY BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY 16
10 PRIMARY 2 743 GRACE O'HARA HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 3 188 MIA HENRY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

10 PRIMARY 4 208 ZOE PATEL BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 4 189 MILLIE MAYBANK RINCE RYAN

10 PRIMARY 5 164 EVIE HAYWOOD MURCHU-DUIGINN

10 PRIMARY 6 198 RUBY RICE AMDC

10 PRIMARY 7 158 DARCY QUILLE KELLEY O'BOYLE

10 PRIMARY 8 182 LUNA HAYES-GROVER RINCE RYAN

10 PRIMARY 9 205 SUMMER CLEARY WALSHE ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 10 178 LILY DOYLE RINCE RYAN

10 PRIMARY 11 183 MADELEINE GUELFF CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

10 PRIMARY 12 165 EVIE THEOBALD KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 PRIMARY 13 193 ORLAITH REYNOLDS TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 PRIMARY 14 179 LILY SMITH FORRESTALL SCHOOL

10 PRIMARY 15 167 GRACIE BROWN TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 181 LUCY ELSWORTHY BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY 12
10 PRIMARY 2 152 BONNY EARLE MATTHEWS ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 3 205 SUMMER CLEARY WALSHE ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 4 184 MAIREAD HEGARTY TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 PRIMARY 5 186 MAISIE DAVIES KELLEY O'BOYLE

10 PRIMARY 6 150 ATHINA MCALLISTER KATHLEEN MURRAY

10 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 152 BONNY EARLE MATTHEWS ACADEMY 12
10 PRIMARY 2 181 LUCY ELSWORTHY BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 3 208 ZOE PATEL BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 4 190 MILLY MCCONAGLE HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 5 161 EVA BARR KEADY ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 6 198 RUBY RICE AMDC
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10 PRIMARY 6 189 MILLIE MAYBANK RINCE RYAN

10 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 208 ZOE PATEL BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY 11
10 PRIMARY 2 152 BONNY EARLE MATTHEWS ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 3 191 NELLY BARDRICK AMDC

10 PRIMARY 4 182 LUNA HAYES-GROVER RINCE RYAN

10 PRIMARY 5 181 LUCY ELSWORTHY BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

10 PRIMARY 6 184 MAIREAD HEGARTY TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 152 BONNY EARLE MATTHEWS ACADEMY 6
10 PRIMARY 2 196 RIONAGH MURPHY TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 PRIMARY 3 189 MILLIE MAYBANK RINCE RYAN

10 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 185 MAISIE CORRY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   5
10 PRIMARY 2 189 MILLIE MAYBANK RINCE RYAN

10 PRIMARY 3 182 LUNA HAYES-GROVER RINCE RYAN

10 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 742 LILA McGONIGLE CLADDAGH ACADEMY 11
10 INTERMEDIATE 2 147 AMELIA WARD FRYDAY'S ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 3 149 AOIFE DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

10 INTERMEDIATE 4 174 KAMIYAH-RAE MULLINGS MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 5 152 BONNY EARLE MATTHEWS ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 6 160 EMER CONWAY WALSHE ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 6 185 MAISIE CORRY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

10 INTERMEDIATE 7 694 O BROWN GACA ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 8 148 AMELIA WHITE FRB ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 9 190 MILLY MCCONAGLE HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 9 196 RIONAGH MURPHY TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 190 MILLY MCCONAGLE HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY 15
10 INTERMEDIATE 2 208 ZOE PATEL BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 3 158 DARCY QUILLE KELLEY O'BOYLE

10 INTERMEDIATE 4 742 LILA McGONIGLE CLADDAGH ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 4 149 AOIFE DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

10 INTERMEDIATE 5 174 KAMIYAH-RAE MULLINGS MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
22nd Trainor Feis - Grade Results - 2nd February 2025
10 INTERMEDIATE 6 148 AMELIA WHITE FRB ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 742 LILA McGONIGLE CLADDAGH ACADEMY 13
10 INTERMEDIATE 2 158 DARCY QUILLE KELLEY O'BOYLE

10 INTERMEDIATE 3 185 MAISIE CORRY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

10 INTERMEDIATE 4 164 EVIE HAYWOOD MURCHU-DUIGINN

10 INTERMEDIATE 4 149 AOIFE DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

10 INTERMEDIATE 5 160 EMER CONWAY WALSHE ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 6 191 NELLY BARDRICK AMDC

10 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 174 KAMIYAH-RAE MULLINGS MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 10
10 INTERMEDIATE 2 742 LILA McGONIGLE CLADDAGH ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 3 193 ORLAITH REYNOLDS TRAINOR SCHOOL

10 INTERMEDIATE 4 694 O BROWN GACA ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 5 160 EMER CONWAY WALSHE ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 157 DARCIE BRADLEY MURCHU-DUIGINN 10
10 INTERMEDIATE 2 160 EMER CONWAY WALSHE ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE 3 191 NELLY BARDRICK AMDC

10 INTERMEDIATE 4 198 RUBY RICE AMDC

10 INTERMEDIATE 5 185 MAISIE CORRY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

10 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 147 AMELIA WARD FRYDAY'S ACADEMY 2
10 INTERMEDIATE 2 174 KAMIYAH-RAE MULLINGS MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

10 INTERMEDIATE TRAD SET 1 160 EMER CONWAY WALSHE ACADEMY 2
10 INTERMEDIATE 2 152 BONNY EARLE MATTHEWS ACADEMY
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11 BEGINNERS REEL 1 226 ELLIE IAVACOU COLLINS BROOKS 12
11 BEGINNERS 2 267 SAOIRSE O'MEARA MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 3 218 CAOILAINN WILBRAHAN RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL

11 BEGINNERS 4 255 NYLA EMESIM KELLEY O'BOYLE

11 BEGINNERS 4 266 SAOIRSE EASON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 5 252 NANCY HOLLOWAY KYNE ACADMEY

11 BEGINNERS 6 229 EMILY BYRNE CARA GAEL

11 BEGINNERS 7 253 NIAMH CAREY TRAINOR SCHOOL

11 BEGINNERS 8 224 ELLA MAE GINTY TRAINOR SCHOOL

11 BEGINNERS 9 668 LAURIE FOWLER TRAINOR SCHOOL

11 BEGINNERS 10 680 OLIVIA AVRAM AMDC

11 BEGINNERS 10 215 BETH HUNT TRAINOR SCHOOL

11 BEGINNERS LIGHT JIG 1 266 SAOIRSE EASON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY 13
11 BEGINNERS 2 211 ANGELICA MAMMETTI MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 3 267 SAOIRSE O'MEARA MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 4 226 ELLIE IAVACOU COLLINS BROOKS

11 BEGINNERS 5 251 MOLLY LINNEEN BROOKS ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 6 270 SOFIA MUSALAR DEEGAN ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS SINGLE JIG 1 218 CAOILAINN WILBRAHAN RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL 17
11 BEGINNERS 2 260 PATRICK O'BRIEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 3 226 ELLIE IAVACOU COLLINS BROOKS

11 BEGINNERS 4 243 LACIE MILES RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL

11 BEGINNERS 5 225 ELLIE BOLGER MATTHEWS ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 6 273 MATILDA MCDONAGH MURCHU-DUIGINN

11 BEGINNERS 7 251 MOLLY LINNEEN BROOKS ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 8 266 SAOIRSE EASON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 9 267 SAOIRSE O'MEARA MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS SLIP JIG 1 242 KEEVA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE 13
11 BEGINNERS 2 258 ORLA THORPE CARA GAEL

11 BEGINNERS 3 247 MAIREAD MUNROE TRAINOR SCHOOL

22nd Trainor Feis - Grade Results - 2nd February 2025
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11 BEGINNERS 4 266 SAOIRSE EASON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 5 226 ELLIE IAVACOU COLLINS BROOKS

11 BEGINNERS 6 223 ELLA COTTON GRIFFIN LYNCH

11 BEGINNERS 7 243 LACIE MILES RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL

11 BEGINNERS HEAVY JIG 1 211 ANGELICA MAMMETTI MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 8
11 BEGINNERS 2 266 SAOIRSE EASON HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 3 226 ELLIE IAVACOU COLLINS BROOKS

11 BEGINNERS 4 234 GRACE COEN SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

11 BEGINNERS HORNPIPE 1 262 ROSIE FORKAN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 6
11 BEGINNERS 2 258 ORLA THORPE CARA GAEL

11 BEGINNERS 3 260 PATRICK O'BRIEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 BEGINNERS 4 247 MAIREAD MUNROE TRAINOR SCHOOL

11 PRIMARY REEL 1 242 KEEVA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE 14
11 PRIMARY 2 262 ROSIE FORKAN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 3 239 IVY TAYLOR RINCE RYAN

11 PRIMARY 4 210 AIMEE FENNELLY MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 5 219 CASSIA DRUMM LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 6 211 ANGELICA MAMMETTI MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 7 240 JORGIE-ROSE FRASER MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 8 270 SOFIA MUSALAR DEEGAN ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 9 250 MOLLY CONNOLLY CARPENTER RINCE RYAN

11 PRIMARY 10 230 EMILY LOWRENCE RINCE RYAN

11 PRIMARY 11 234 GRACE COEN SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

11 PRIMARY 12 273 MATILDA MCDONAGH MURCHU-DUIGINN

11 PRIMARY 13 223 ELLA COTTON GRIFFIN LYNCH

11 PRIMARY 14 251 MOLLY LINNEEN BROOKS ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 242 KEEVA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE 15
11 PRIMARY 2 210 AIMEE FENNELLY MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 3 219 CASSIA DRUMM LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 4 240 JORGIE-ROSE FRASER MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY
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11 PRIMARY 5 741 RUBY McGONIGLE CLADDAGH ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 6 223 ELLA COTTON GRIFFIN LYNCH

11 PRIMARY 7 239 IVY TAYLOR RINCE RYAN

11 PRIMARY 8 230 EMILY LOWRENCE RINCE RYAN

11 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 242 KEEVA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE 11
11 PRIMARY 2 230 EMILY LOWRENCE RINCE RYAN

11 PRIMARY 3 240 JORGIE-ROSE FRASER MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 4 258 ORLA THORPE CARA GAEL

11 PRIMARY 5 219 CASSIA DRUMM LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 6 222 ELENA DEDA HERLIHY BURGOINE

11 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 239 IVY TAYLOR RINCE RYAN 12
11 PRIMARY 2 210 AIMEE FENNELLY MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 3 240 JORGIE-ROSE FRASER MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 4 222 ELENA DEDA HERLIHY BURGOINE

11 PRIMARY 5 262 ROSIE FORKAN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 6 230 EMILY LOWRENCE RINCE RYAN

11 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 263 RUBY EATON FORRESTALL SCHOOL 8
11 PRIMARY 2 237 HANNAH ROBERTS MCCARRON DANCE

11 PRIMARY 3 239 IVY TAYLOR RINCE RYAN

11 PRIMARY 4 250 MOLLY CONNOLLY CARPENTER RINCE RYAN

11 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 254 NIAMH HOWARD TRAINOR SCHOOL 8
11 PRIMARY 2 263 RUBY EATON FORRESTALL SCHOOL

11 PRIMARY 3 210 AIMEE FENNELLY MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 4 232 FEE JENNIFER MITCHELL MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 PRIMARY 5 239 IVY TAYLOR RINCE RYAN

11 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 237 HANNAH ROBERTS MCCARRON DANCE 19
11 INTERMEDIATE 2 248 MARLEY NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE

11 INTERMEDIATE 3 241 KEEVA ALTERSKYE HERLIHY BURGOINE

11 INTERMEDIATE 4 741 RUBY McGONIGLE CLADDAGH ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 5 209 ADELAIDE VERMA FRYDAY'S ACADEMY



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
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11 INTERMEDIATE 6 258 ORLA THORPE CARA GAEL

11 INTERMEDIATE 7 624 AVA NAIDOO AMDC

11 INTERMEDIATE 8 231 ERINA LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 9 271 SUMMER JOYCE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

11 INTERMEDIATE 10 263 RUBY EATON FORRESTALL SCHOOL

11 INTERMEDIATE 11 247 MAIREAD MUNROE TRAINOR SCHOOL

11 INTERMEDIATE 12 260 PATRICK O'BRIEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 13 460 NIAMH DENNEHY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 14 272 SYDNEY FOOTITT SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

11 INTERMEDIATE 15 232 FEE JENNIFER MITCHELL MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 16 212 AOIBHEANN MURPHY-SHORTEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 17 222 ELENA DEDA HERLIHY BURGOINE

11 INTERMEDIATE 18 243 LACIE MILES RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL

11 INTERMEDIATE 19 265 SADIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 740 MAISIE SAVILL HERLIHY BURGOINE 14
11 INTERMEDIATE 2 624 AVA NAIDOO AMDC

11 INTERMEDIATE 3 231 ERINA LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 4 209 ADELAIDE VERMA FRYDAY'S ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 5 271 SUMMER JOYCE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

11 INTERMEDIATE 6 232 FEE JENNIFER MITCHELL MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 7 212 AOIBHEANN MURPHY-SHORTEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 237 HANNAH ROBERTS MCCARRON DANCE 13
11 INTERMEDIATE 2 232 FEE JENNIFER MITCHELL MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 3 271 SUMMER JOYCE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

11 INTERMEDIATE 4 265 SADIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 5 248 MARLEY NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE

11 INTERMEDIATE 6 231 ERINA LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 7 247 MAIREAD MUNROE TRAINOR SCHOOL

11 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 460 NIAMH DENNEHY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY 12
11 INTERMEDIATE 2 254 NIAMH HOWARD TRAINOR SCHOOL



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
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11 INTERMEDIATE 3 244 LILAH CLARKE-WILSON MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 4 263 RUBY EATON FORRESTALL SCHOOL

11 INTERMEDIATE 5 624 AVA NAIDOO AMDC

11 INTERMEDIATE 6 231 ERINA LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 244 LILAH CLARKE-WILSON MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 8
11 INTERMEDIATE 2 248 MARLEY NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE

11 INTERMEDIATE 3 740 MAISIE SAVILL HERLIHY BURGOINE

11 INTERMEDIATE 4 241 KEEVA ALTERSKYE HERLIHY BURGOINE

11 INTERMEDIATE 5 741 RUBY McGONIGLE CLADDAGH ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 6 210 AIMEE FENNELLY MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 7 212 AOIBHEANN MURPHY-SHORTEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 7 232 FEE JENNIFER MITCHELL MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 209 ADELAIDE VERMA FRYDAY'S ACADEMY 5
11 INTERMEDIATE 2 212 AOIBHEANN MURPHY-SHORTEN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

11 INTERMEDIATE 3 624 AVA NAIDOO AMDC

11 INTERMEDIATE 4 272 SYDNEY FOOTITT SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

11 INTERMEDIATE 5 248 MARLEY NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
12 NOVICE REEL 1 280 CATHERINE TWOMNEY HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY 1
12 NOVICE LIGHT JIG 1 234 GRACE COEN SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE 3
12 NOVICE 2 286 ELANI DU PLESSIS DEMPSEY SCHOOL

12 NOVICE 3 280 CATHERINE TWOMNEY HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

12 NOVICE SINGLE JIG 1 286 ELANI DU PLESSIS DEMPSEY SCHOOL

12 NOVICE 2 292 HONOR CONNEELY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

12 NOVICE 3 280 CATHERINE TWOMNEY HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

12 NOVICE SLIP JIG 1 292 HONOR CONNEELY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

12 NOVICE 2 286 ELANI DU PLESSIS DEMPSEY SCHOOL

12 NOVICE HEAVY JIG 1 276 AOIFE CORBETT TRAINOR SCHOOL

12 NOVICE 2 280 CATHERINE TWOMNEY HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

12 NOVICE 3 313 ROSIE LAIRD CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

12 NOVICE 4 292 HONOR CONNEELY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

12 NOVICE HORNPIPE NO ENTRIES

12 PRIMARY REEL 1 277 AOIFE-BELLE HOWEY LA COMPTE RINCE RYAN 9
12 PRIMARY 2 276 AOIFE CORBETT TRAINOR SCHOOL

12 PRIMARY 3 288 ELLA WHYTE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

12 PRIMARY 4 294 ISABEL REILLY TURNER ACADEMY

12 PRIMARY 5 313 ROSIE LAIRD CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

12 PRIMARY 5 279 CARA SANDERS KATHLEEN MURRAY

12 PRIMARY 3 311 ROSALIE NEW GRIFFIN LYNCH

12 PRIMARY 7 286 ELANI DU PLESSIS DEMPSEY SCHOOL

12 PRIMARY 7 292 HONOR CONNEELY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

12 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 298 LUCY KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY 7
12 PRIMARY 2 313 ROSIE LAIRD CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

12 PRIMARY 3 277 AOIFE-BELLE HOWEY LA COMPTE RINCE RYAN

12 PRIMARY 4 311 ROSALIE NEW GRIFFIN LYNCH

12 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 283 CIARA WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 6
12 PRIMARY 2 277 AOIFE-BELLE HOWEY LA COMPTE RINCE RYAN

12 PRIMARY 3 296 ISLA QUILLE KELLEY O'BOYLE
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12 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 298 LUCY KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY 7
12 PRIMARY 2 313 ROSIE LAIRD CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

12 PRIMARY 3 277 AOIFE-BELLE HOWEY LA COMPTE RINCE RYAN

12 PRIMARY 4 311 ROSALIE NEW GRIFFIN LYNCH

12 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 298 LUCY KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY 5
12 PRIMARY 2 306 MIA FRYER BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

12 PRIMARY 3 289 ELLIE HALCROW LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

12 PRIMARY 4 284 CLARA MEANU BROOKS ACADEMY

12 PRIMARY 5 712 ANNIE ALVINO HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

12 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 289 ELLIE HALCROW LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY 8
12 PRIMARY 2 294 ISABEL REILLY TURNER ACADEMY

12 PRIMARY 3 306 MIA FRYER BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

12 PRIMARY 4 297 KATIE SMITH TURNER ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 295 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY 13
12 INTERMEDIATE 2 308 OLIVIA STANLEY SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

12 INTERMEDIATE 3 298 LUCY KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 4 297 KATIE SMITH TURNER ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 5 299 LYLA CRONIN SOLAS SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCING

12 INTERMEDIATE 6 305 MIA CONNORS RINCE RYAN

12 INTERMEDIATE 7 296 ISLA QUILLE KELLEY O'BOYLE

12 INTERMEDIATE 8 285 DARA WINCH BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 8 289 ELLIE HALCROW LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 9 306 MIA FRYER BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 9 712 ANNIE ALVINO HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 10 284 CLARA MEANU BROOKS ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 10 287 ELLA MURPHY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

12 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 282 CIARA COLGAN SEAN EIREANN SCHOOL 15
12 INTERMEDIATE 2 295 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 3 727 AELVIE BLOOMFIELD AMDC

12 INTERMEDIATE 4 289 ELLIE HALCROW LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
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12 INTERMEDIATE 5 308 OLIVIA STANLEY SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

12 INTERMEDIATE 5 287 ELLA MURPHY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

12 INTERMEDIATE 6 284 CLARA MEANU BROOKS ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 6 285 DARA WINCH BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 295 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY 13
12 INTERMEDIATE 2 276 AOIFE CORBETT TRAINOR SCHOOL

12 INTERMEDIATE 3 285 DARA WINCH BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 4 727 AELVIE BLOOMFIELD AMDC

12 INTERMEDIATE 5 287 ELLA MURPHY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

12 INTERMEDIATE 6 288 ELLA WHYTE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

12 INTERMEDIATE 7 284 CLARA MEANU BROOKS ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 295 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY 14
12 INTERMEDIATE 2 294 ISABEL REILLY TURNER ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 3 276 AOIFE CORBETT TRAINOR SCHOOL

12 INTERMEDIATE 4 288 ELLA WHYTE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

12 INTERMEDIATE 5 287 ELLA MURPHY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

12 INTERMEDIATE 6 305 MIA CONNORS RINCE RYAN

12 INTERMEDIATE 7 289 ELLIE HALCROW LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 308 OLIVIA STANLEY SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE 8
12 INTERMEDIATE 2 727 AELVIE BLOOMFIELD AMDC

12 INTERMEDIATE 3 285 DARA WINCH BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 4 295 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 308 OLIVIA STANLEY SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE 6
12 INTERMEDIATE 2 285 DARA WINCH BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

12 INTERMEDIATE 3 295 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
U14 PRIMARY REEL 1 385 ISLA KIRBY LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY 9
U14 PRIMARY 2 353 AMINA KELLY LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 3 275 ANNABELLE RICHARDSON KATHLEEN MURRAY

U14 PRIMARY 4 361 CAITLIN BARRETT TRAINOR SCHOOL

U14 PRIMARY 5 402 ROBINIA RAGGETT SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

U14 PRIMARY 6 359 BETH HORWOOD KATHLEEN MURRAY

U14 PRIMARY 7 397 MILLIE SHARPE MATTHEWS ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 8 354 ANIKO COYNE KATHLEEN MURRAY

U14 PRIMARY 9 404 SAOIRSE JOHNSTON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

U14 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 364 CELESTE WILLANS DEEGAN ACADEMY 11
U14 PRIMARY 2 354 ANIKO COYNE KATHLEEN MURRAY

U14 PRIMARY 3 392 LILY TURNER HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 4 275 ANNABELLE RICHARDSON KATHLEEN MURRAY

U14 PRIMARY 5 388 KAMILA BACUIR LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 6 385 ISLA KIRBY LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 361 CAITLIN BARRETT TRAINOR SCHOOL 11
U14 PRIMARY 2 350 ABBIE BATCHELOR TURNER ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 3 353 AMINA KELLY LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 4 404 SAOIRSE JOHNSTON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

U14 PRIMARY 5 392 LILY TURNER HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 6 354 ANIKO COYNE KATHLEEN MURRAY

U14 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 354 ANIKO COYNE KATHLEEN MURRAY 11
U14 PRIMARY 2 392 LILY TURNER HOPKINS MCSLOY ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 3 361 CAITLIN BARRETT TRAINOR SCHOOL

U14 PRIMARY 4 404 SAOIRSE JOHNSTON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

U14 PRIMARY 5 390 LEXI ROSE DUFFY KEADY ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 6 353 AMINA KELLY LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 400 OLIVE O'CONNELL GRIFFIN LYNCH 7
U14 PRIMARY 2 404 SAOIRSE JOHNSTON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

U14 PRIMARY 3 365 CHANEL JONES MATTHEWS ACADEMY
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U14 PRIMARY 4 220 CHARLOTTE KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 5 364 CELESTE WILLANS DEEGAN ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 6 402 ROBINIA RAGGETT SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

U14 PRIMARY 7 397 MILLIE SHARPE MATTHEWS ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 350 ABBIE BATCHELOR TURNER ACADEMY 11
U14 PRIMARY 2 220 CHARLOTTE KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 3 388 KAMILA BACUIR LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 4 275 ANNABELLE RICHARDSON KATHLEEN MURRAY

U14 PRIMARY 5 401 ORLA FORKAN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

U14 PRIMARY 6 384 ISABELLE HANSON MATTHEWS ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 407 SIENNA WAGER MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 22
U14 INTERMEDIATE 2 378 EVA PHELAN SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

U14 INTERMEDIATE 3 394 MARIE IACACOU COLLINS BROOKS

U14 INTERMEDIATE 3 350 ABBIE BATCHELOR TURNER ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 4 390 LEXI ROSE DUFFY KEADY ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 4 388 KAMILA BACUIR LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 4 370 ELLA PRESTON HENNIGAN IRISH DANCE

U14 INTERMEDIATE 5 403 ROSA MURPHY GRIFFIN LYNCH

U14 INTERMEDIATE 5 384 ISABELLE HANSON MATTHEWS ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 5 364 CELESTE WILLANS DEEGAN ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 6 395 MARY TAYLOR-ROSS CONOR ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCING

U14 INTERMEDIATE 6 400 OLIVE O'CONNELL GRIFFIN LYNCH

U14 INTERMEDIATE 6 382 HANNAH STEPNIAK CONOR ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCING

U14 INTERMEDIATE 7 263 RUBY EATON FORRESTALL SCHOOL

U14 INTERMEDIATE 7 357 AVA DINEEN THE IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 2 220 CHARLOTTE KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 9 372 EMILY GYORGYOVICH SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

U14 INTERMEDIATE 9 406 SAOIRSE MCGINLEY MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 10 763 BETHANY FRIEL MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 10 365 CHANEL JONES MATTHEWS ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 11 381 GRACE BOVILLE BROOKS ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 11 401 ORLA FORKAN MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY



U14 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 400 OLIVE O'CONNELL GRIFFIN LYNCH 16
U14 INTERMEDIATE 2 384 ISABELLE HANSON MATTHEWS ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 3 394 MARIE IACACOU COLLINS BROOKS

U14 INTERMEDIATE 4 378 EVA PHELAN SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE

U14 INTERMEDIATE 5 763 BETHANY FRIEL MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 5 363 CAOIMHE CONNEELY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

U14 INTERMEDIATE 6 390 LEXI ROSE DUFFY KEADY ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 7 220 CHARLOTTE KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 7 395 MARY TAYLOR-ROSS CONOR ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCING

U14 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 372 EMILY GYORGYOVICH SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   16
U14 INTERMEDIATE 2 220 CHARLOTTE KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 3 384 ISABELLE HANSON MATTHEWS ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 4 355 ANNABEL JACKSON-BURROWS FRB ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 5 395 MARY TAYLOR-ROSS CONOR ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCING

U14 INTERMEDIATE 6 403 ROSA MURPHY GRIFFIN LYNCH

U14 INTERMEDIATE 7 364 CELESTE WILLANS DEEGAN ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 8 394 MARIE IACACOU COLLINS BROOKS

U14 INTERMEDIATE 8 390 LEXI ROSE DUFFY KEADY ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 378 EVA PHELAN SKEHILL ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCE 16
U14 INTERMEDIATE 2 372 EMILY GYORGYOVICH SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

U14 INTERMEDIATE 3 355 ANNABEL JACKSON-BURROWS FRB ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 4 403 ROSA MURPHY GRIFFIN LYNCH

U14 INTERMEDIATE 5 395 MARY TAYLOR-ROSS CONOR ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCING

U14 INTERMEDIATE 6 220 CHARLOTTE KELLY HEADD-MCDERMOTT ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 7 351 AINE GAVAGHAN TRAINOR SCHOOL

U14 INTERMEDIATE 8 363 CAOIMHE CONNEELY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

U14 INTERMEDIATE 8 406 SAOIRSE MCGINLEY MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 372 EMILY GYORGYOVICH SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   16
U14 INTERMEDIATE 2 350 ABBIE BATCHELOR TURNER ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 3 351 AINE GAVAGHAN TRAINOR SCHOOL

U14 INTERMEDIATE 4 403 ROSA MURPHY GRIFFIN LYNCH

U14 INTERMEDIATE 5 370 ELLA PRESTON HENNIGAN IRISH DANCE



U14 INTERMEDIATE 6 381 GRACE BOVILLE BROOKS ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 7 363 CAOIMHE CONNEELY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE

U14 INTERMEDIATE 8 394 MARIE IACACOU COLLINS BROOKS

U14 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 403 ROSA MURPHY GRIFFIN LYNCH 5
U14 INTERMEDIATE 2 372 EMILY GYORGYOVICH SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR   

U14 INTERMEDIATE 3 351 AINE GAVAGHAN TRAINOR SCHOOL

U14 INTERMEDIATE 4 406 SAOIRSE MCGINLEY MCGAHAN LEES IRISH DANCE ACADEMY

U14 INTERMEDIATE 5 381 GRACE BOVILLE BROOKS ACADEMY



AGE GRADE DANCE PLACE NO NAME SCHOOL NUM
16 PRIMARY REEL 1 443 CIARA MERRIMAN KYNE ACADMEY 3
16 PRIMARY 2 448 GRACIE CARRINGTON CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

16 PRIMARY 3 441 CHENE DU PLESSIS DEMPSEY SCHOOL

16 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 452 JOSH THOMAS-PINKS TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY 4
16 PRIMARY 2 441 CHENE DU PLESSIS DEMPSEY SCHOOL

16 PRIMARY 3 448 GRACIE CARRINGTON CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

16 PRIMARY 4 443 CIARA MERRIMAN KYNE ACADMEY

16 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 461 NIAMH NICHOLSON DEEGAN ACADEMY 4
16 PRIMARY 2 448 GRACIE CARRINGTON CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

16 PRIMARY 3 441 CHENE DU PLESSIS DEMPSEY SCHOOL

16 PRIMARY 4 452 JOSH THOMAS-PINKS TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY

16 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 441 CHENE DU PLESSIS DEMPSEY SCHOOL 4
16 PRIMARY 2 461 NIAMH NICHOLSON DEEGAN ACADEMY

16 PRIMARY 3 443 CIARA MERRIMAN KYNE ACADMEY

16 PRIMARY 4 448 GRACIE CARRINGTON CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL

16 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 461 NIAMH NICHOLSON DEEGAN ACADEMY 3
16 PRIMARY 2 439 ANNIE MORRISON KELLEY O'BOYLE

16 PRIMARY 3 443 CIARA MERRIMAN KYNE ACADMEY

16 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 459 MEGAN MURPHY CONOR ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCING 1
16 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 762 AMELIA DAVIS CLADDAGH ACADEMY 5
16 INTERMEDIATE 2 447 ERIN REILLY TRAINOR SCHOOL

16 INTERMEDIATE 3 461 NIAMH NICHOLSON DEEGAN ACADEMY

16 INTERMEDIATE 4 459 MEGAN MURPHY CONOR ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCING

16 INTERMEDIATE 5 452 JOSH THOMAS-PINKS TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY

16 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 447 ERIN REILLY TRAINOR SCHOOL 5
16 INTERMEDIATE 2 439 ANNIE MORRISON KELLEY O'BOYLE

16 INTERMEDIATE 3 762 AMELIA DAVIS CLADDAGH ACADEMY

16 INTERMEDIATE 4 461 NIAMH NICHOLSON DEEGAN ACADEMY

16 INTERMEDIATE 5 459 MEGAN MURPHY CONOR ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCING

16 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 439 ANNIE MORRISON KELLEY O'BOYLE 5
16 INTERMEDIATE 2 762 AMELIA DAVIS CLADDAGH ACADEMY

16 INTERMEDIATE 3 447 ERIN REILLY TRAINOR SCHOOL
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16 INTERMEDIATE 4 459 MEGAN MURPHY CONOR ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCING

16 INTERMEDIATE 5 443 CIARA MERRIMAN KYNE ACADMEY

16 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 447 ERIN REILLY TRAINOR SCHOOL 3
16 INTERMEDIATE 2 762 AMELIA DAVIS CLADDAGH ACADEMY

16 INTERMEDIATE 2 459 MEGAN MURPHY CONOR ACADEMY OF IRISH DANCING

16 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 447 ERIN REILLY TRAINOR SCHOOL 4
16 INTERMEDIATE 2 762 AMELIA DAVIS CLADDAGH ACADEMY

16 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 461 NIAMH NICHOLSON DEEGAN ACADEMY 1
O16 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 108 SOPHIE MORRIS MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY 2
O16 INTERMEDIATE 2 107 MICHAELA AGOR-HOULIHAN DEEGAN ACADEMY

O16 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 107 MICHAELA AGOR-HOULIHAN DEEGAN ACADEMY 2
O16 INTERMEDIATE 2 108 SOPHIE MORRIS MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

O16 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 107 MICHAELA AGOR-HOULIHAN DEEGAN ACADEMY 2
O16 INTERMEDIATE 2 108 SOPHIE MORRIS MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY

O16 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 108 SOPHIE MORRIS MAGUIRE O SHEA ACADEMY 2
O16 INTERMEDIATE 2 107 MICHAELA AGOR-HOULIHAN DEEGAN ACADEMY

O16 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 107 MICHAELA AGOR-HOULIHAN DEEGAN ACADEMY 1
O16 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE NO ENTRIES
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